116
B30-Series Printer Ribbons on page 123
B
e
n
ch
to
p
 P
rin
te
rs
BradyID.com/bbp33
B30-Series Materials
B
30
- an
d
 B
33-S
e
rie
s M
ate
rials
ToughWash® Washdown Resistant Labels (B-854, B-855)
Figure 33
�
�
Figure 73
A
B
H
E
A
D
E
R
D
E
R
H
E
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Length B
Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
B-854 ToughWash™ Metal Detectable Material
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-WT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-YL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIWA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIDA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSICA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
B-855 ToughWash™ Material
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-WT B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-WT B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-WT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-YL B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-YL B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-YL B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIWA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIDA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSICA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
• Withstands high pressure, heat, harsh
chemicals and numerous washdown cycles
• B-854 offers metal detectable layer to detect
foreign debris in food stream
• Legible and long-lasting for even the toughest
washdown cycles
• Ideal for use in the food & beverage industry
Service Temp: -40ºF to 230ºF
Agency approvals:
Printable Magnetic Supply (B-509)
• Easiest and quickest material for removing and repositioning
• Non-adhesive magnetic material that can be printed on directly
• Ideal for reusable, repositionable, and lean / 5S
identification applications
Service Temp: 0ºF to 158ºF
Average Outdoor Durability: 3 to 5 years
Figure 33b
A
B
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33b B30C-2500-509-WT B-509 White 2.500 (63.5) 25ft (7.62m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33b B30C-4250-509-WT B-509 White 4.250 (107.8) 25ft (7.62m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33b B30C-2500-509-YL B-509 Yellow 2.500 (63.5) 25ft (7.62m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33b B30C-4250-509-YL B-509 Yellow 4.250 (107.8) 25ft (7.62m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000